ACTING HEAD TEACHER

Mr D Rose

ART DESIGN &
TECHNOLOGY
Mr J Kirkland (PTF)

Art
Mrs K Boodhna
Miss P Baxter

Mrs A Simpson

Technology
Mr T Campbell

Mrs L Snodgrass

ENGLISH

Mrs E Dunsmuir (PTS)
Ms A Fullerton

Mrs D Thomson

Mr J Reid (PTG)

Mr F McEwan

HOME ECONOMICS

ICT & BUS STUDIES
Mr C McClurg

Mrs L Maclnnes

Mr K Standring

LEARNING SUPPORT
Mrs K Dale (PT)

MATHEMATICS

Mrs S Moodie (APTS)
Mr H Wallace

Mr | Murdoch

Mrs E Walker (DHT)
Mrs F Tweedie

MODERN
LANGUAGES

Mrs S Stables (PTS)
Mrs | Smith

Mr J Scott

F4
F1
F2

A2
A3
A5
Al
A4

C2

EB1
EC1
EB2

C1

B3
B6
BS
B8
B4

G4
G3

STAFF LIST

MUSIC & PHYSICAL
EDUCATION

Mrs S Campbell (APTF)
Mr D Stevenson (APTF)

Music
Mrs R Hyslop

Physical Education
Mrs L Hamilton(PTS)
Mr D Howie (ADHT)

Mrs E Black

SCIENCE
Mrs L Hogg (PTF)

Biology
Mrs S Wright

Chemistry
Mrs M Devlin(PTG)

Mrs L McAdam

Physics
Mr J Earnshaw

SOCIAL SUBJECTS
Mr A Reidford (PTF)

Geography
Miss L McLeish

Mrs A Mossie (DHT)

Modern Studies
Mr C Cowan (PTG)
Mr W Mackay

RME
Mrs | Neilson-Bell (PTG)
Mr D Neilson Bell

EL1
PE

EAl

B9

Cl1

Cl4
C12

B10

H7

H2
H7

H4
H3

H6
H5

AFO
Mrs M Ross

OFFICE STAFF
Mrs C Armstrong
Mrs E McCrone
Mrs A Bracken
Mrs K McMurtrie

C/ROOM ASSISTANTS
Mrs A Ainsworth

Mrs L Crosbie
Mrs J Duffy

Mrs S Lindsay

Mrs A Riddick

Mrs A Burton

Mrs S Stevenson

LIBRARY
Miss V Black

SCHOOL NURSE
Mrs N Sinclair

TECHNICIANS
Mr A Tickner, Snr
Mr D Elliott

JANITORS

Mr E McCrone
Mrs A Henderson
Mr S Lennon



